Ask the team
if you'd like a

classic that’s not

2FOR12 on the menu

Pornstar Martini
Everyone’s favourite cocktail. Absolute vanilla & passionfruit with a side
of prosecco.

Venue Very Berry
The Venue Bar & Kitchen'’s favourite! Crushed raspberry, blueberry and

pink gin combined for a true taste of Summer.

Tropical Tai
Tropical vacation anyone? This mix of honey rum, amaretto, pineapple
Juice and orange juice is sure to help you forget those holiday blues.

Pineapple Margarita
This tropical twist is a spin on the classic! The winning combination of
pineapple, tequila and lime makes a killer cocktail.

Seasonal Mojito

Flavoured rum, gomme & soda are combined for this sweet refreshing
twist to a classic long cocktail. Please ask your server for today’s
flavours.

Mint Julep

A mix of whisky, gomme, and mint. There isn’t a cocktail quite as
refreshing as this.

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, gum & lemon puree are blended to create this sophisticated
short cocktail.

DESSERT COCKTAILS 2 FOR 12

Honey Espresso
Honey rum & espresso. A little tweak on this classic. Arrr this is
delicious.

Gimme S’more
Hot chocolate, amaretto, cream, marshmallows & chocolate sauce,
yes, this is a boozi Hot Chocolate!

After Eight
This After Eight cocktail is the perfect mix of chocolate & mint. If you
are a fan of the namesake candy, then you will love this decadent treat.

White Russian
This classic cocktall starring vodka & kahlua hits the spot anytime and in
any season.

Happy Honey Shot 5

Honey rum, cream and chocolate sprinkle.

The Venue Bar & Kitchen
Storthes Hall Lane,
Huddersfield HD8 OWA

01484 488848

f v ©

D&F WINES

info@dfwines.co.uk - www.dfwines.co.uk
0113 345 1403 - 07874 332 985




Bombay Sapphire

Boe Violet

Boe Passionfruit

Brockmans

Gordons

Gordons Pink

Hendricks

Jinzu

King SoHo

Malfy Lemon/Grapefruit
OPIHR

Tanqueray/Tanqueray Sevilla
Warner Edwards - Elderflower
Warner’s Pink Berry Gin 0.0%
Whitley Niell Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Niell Raspberry
Whitley Niell Blood Orange
Whitley Niell Cherry

Bumbu

Havana Club 3 YO

Havana Club 7 YO

Kraken

Mount Gay Especial

Red Leg Spiced

Lambs Spiced

Bacardi

Don Papa

Malibu

Dead Man’s Fingers Spiced
Dead Man’s Fingers Coffee
Dead Man’s Fingers Pineapple
Dead Man’s Fingers
Strawberry Cream

3.2
3.5
3.5
3.8
2.7
2.8
4.4

4.5
3.8

3.8

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

4
2.7
3.8
34

4
3.2
3.2
2.7

4
2.5
2.7
2.7
2.7

2.7

Dead Man’s Fingers Mango Liquor 3

The Glenlivet S
Jack Daniels Honey 3.2
Jack Daniels old No7 3.2
Jameson 4
Monkey Shoulder 4
Makers Mark 37
Bullet Bourbon 4
Haig Club 37
Southern Comfort 3
Coke 2
Diet Coke 2
Schweppes Lemonade 2
Fever-Tree

Assorted Tonics 3
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer 3
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 3
J20 Assorted 35
Appletiser 35
Fruit Shoot 25
Dragon Energy 25
Fresh Juice 2.2
Absolute Assorted 3
Baileys 4
Dissorano/Dissorano

Velvet 32
Courvoisier VS 38
Archers Peach Schnapps 3.5
Tequila 3
Tequila Rose 3
Sambucca Assorted 3

175ml 250ml Bottle

Pelusas Merlot (Chile) 500 6.50 1750

This wine is deep red in colour with violet highlights. It offers
intense aromas of red fruits & plums, overlaid with pleasant
notes of wood.

550 695 1850

This is a smooth, full-bodied red wine blended from Shiraz
with a touch of Tempranillo.

Andrew Peace Shiraz (Australia)

Arnegui Rioja Red (Spain) (VE) 21.00

Deep cherry red in colour with purple shades. Beautifully
soft, harmonious tannins & subtly sweet, notes of spices
linger on the finish.

Finca Vista Malbec (Argentina) (VE) 24.00

Deliciously fruity with notes of blackberry. The light oak
ageing gives soft & supple tannins & a long, full finish.

175ml  250ml Bottle

Il Caggio Pinot Grigio
Blush DOC (ltaly)

Clean & fresh with hints of bright red fruit & a crisp,
refreshing palate.

550 650 1750

Feather Falls Zinfandel
Rosé (California) 550 6.50 1750

Ripe juicy grapes produce this delightful wine with aromas of
fresh strawberries & soft red fruits.

Kopperberg Assorted 5
Peroni 42
Budweiser 4.2
Corona 44
Desperado 44
Blue moon 48
VK Assorted 4
San Miguel 0°0 39

San Miguel (Gluten Free) 4

175ml 250ml Bottle

Il Caggio Pinot Grigio DOC (ltaly) 500 650 17.50

This delicately refreshing dry white is lemon yellow in colour.
On the palate the flavours of fresh green apple & citrus are
balanced well by aromas of stone fruit.

Pelusas Sauvignon
Blanc (Chile) (VE) 550 695 18.50

Aromas of grapefruit that lead to a crisp & dry palate with
hints of lemon & lime.

Andrew Peace Chardonnay (Australia) 20.50

A refreshing, rich white wine full of subtle flavours of tropical
fruit & delicate citrus.

Arnegui Rioja white (Spain) (VE) 21.00

Clear straw yellow with greenish hues. It holds a bouquet of
white flowers, tangerines, & other citrus fruits.

125ml Bottle

Il Caggio Prosecco (ltaly) 4.50 2495

Small & lively bubbles burst onto the tongue. A smooth
mousse & subtle wild apples & pear.

Jacques Bardelot Brut Champagne (France) £3795

Delicate & discreet aromatics with a lively mousse & soft
mouthfeel. A well-balanced Champagne with a delightful
finish.

Pint  Half
San Miguel 45 25
Carlsberg Pilsner 43 25
Wainwrights 45 25
Somersby Blackberry 45 25
Guinness (Surger Can) 49



