



2 FOR 12

Pornstar Martini

Everyone's favourite cocktail. Absolute vanilla & passionfruit with a side of prosecco.

Venue Very Berry

The Venue Bar & Kitchen's favourite! Crushed raspberry, blueberry and pink gin combined for a true taste of Summer.

Tropical Tai

Tropical vacation anyone? This mix of honey rum, amaretto, pineapple juice and orange juice is sure to help you forget those holiday blues.

Pineapple Margarita

This tropical twist is a spin on the classic! The winning combination of pineapple, tequila and lime makes a killer cocktail.

Seasonal Mojito

Flavoured rum, gomme & soda are combined for this sweet refreshing twist to a classic long cocktail. Please ask your server for today's flavours.

Mint Julep

A mix of whisky, gomme, and mint. There isn't a cocktail quite as refreshing as this.

Amaretto Sour

Amaretto, gum & lemon puree are blended to create this sophisticated short cocktail.

DESSERT COCKTAILS 2 FOR 12

Honey Espresso

Honey rum & espresso. A little tweak on this classic. Arrr this is delicious.

Gimme S'more

Hot chocolate, amaretto, cream, marshmallows & chocolate sauce, yes, this is a boozi Hot Chocolate!

After Eight

This After Eight cocktail is the perfect mix of chocolate & mint. If you are a fan of the namesake candy, then you will love this decadent treat.

White Russian

This classic cocktail starring vodka & kahlua hits the spot anytime and in any season.

Happy Honey Shot 5 Honey rum, cream and chocolate sprinkle. **The Venue Bar & Kitchen** Storthes Hall Lane, Huddersfield HD8 0WA

01484 488848



D&F WINES

info@dfwines.co.uk - www.dfwines.co.uk 0113 345 1403 - 07874 332 985





Gin

Bombay Sapphire	3.2
Boe Violet	3.5
Boe Passionfruit	3.5
Brockmans	3.8
Gordons	2.7
Gordons Pink	2.8
Hendricks	4.4
Jinzu	5
King SoHo	4
Malfy Lemon/Grapefruit	4.5
OPIHR	3.8
Tanqueray/Tanqueray Sevilla	4
Warner Edwards – Elderflower	3.8
Warner's Pink Berry Gin 0.0%	3
Whitley Niell Rhubarb & Ginger	3.5
Whitley Niell Raspberry	3.5
Whitley Niell Blood Orange	3.5
Whitley Niell Cherry	3.5

Rum

Bumbu	4
Havana Club 3 YO	2.7
Havana Club 7 YO	3.8
Kraken	3.4
Mount Gay Especial	4
Red Leg Spiced	3.2
Lambs Spiced	3.2
Bacardi	2.7
Don Papa	4
Malibu	2.5
Dead Man's Fingers Spiced	2.7
Dead Man's Fingers Coffee	2.7
Dead Man's Fingers Pineapple	2.7
Dead Man's Fingers	
Strawberry Cream	2.7
Dead Man's Fingers Mango Liquo	or 3

Whisky

The Glenlivet	5
Jack Daniels Honey	3.2
Jack Daniels old No7	3.2
Jameson	4
Monkey Shoulder	4
Makers Mark	3.7
Bullet Bourbon	4
Haig Club	3.7
Southern Comfort	3

Soft Drinks

Coke	2
Diet Coke	2
Schweppes Lemonade	2
Fever-Tree	
Assorted Tonics	3
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer	3
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	3
J20 Assorted	3.5
Appletiser	3.5
Fruit Shoot	2.5
Dragon Energy	2.5
Fresh Juice	2.2

Spirits

Absolute Assorted	3
Baileys	4
Dissorano/Dissorano	
Velvet	3.2
Courvoisier VS	3.8
Archers Peach Schnapps	3.5
Tequila	3
Tequila Rose	3
Sambucca Assorted	3

Red Wine

Pelusas Merlot (Chile)	5.00	6.50	17.50
This wine is deep red in colour with vic intense aromas of red fruits & plums, notes of wood.	0	0	
Andrew Peace Shiraz (Australia)	5.50	6.95	18.50
This is a smooth, full-bodied red wine with a touch of Tempranillo.	blended	from Sh	iraz
Arnegui Rioja Red (Spain) (VE)			21.00
Deep cherry red in colour with purple soft, harmonious tannins & subtly swe linger on the finish.			,
Finca Vista Malbec (Argentina) (VE)			24.00
Deliciously fruity with notes of blackb ageing gives soft & supple tannins & a			
Deliciously fruity with notes of blackb			
Deliciously fruity with notes of blackb ageing gives soft & supple tannins & a	long, ful	l finish.	k
Deliciously fruity with notes of blackb ageing gives soft & supple tannins & a Rose Wine	175ml	l finish.	k Bottle
Deliciously fruity with notes of blackb ageing gives soft & supple tannins & a Rose Wine Il Caggio Pinot Grigio	175ml 5.50	250ml 6.50	k Bottle
Deliciously fruity with notes of blackb ageing gives soft & supple tannins & a Rose Wine Il Caggio Pinot Grigio Blush DOC (Italy) Clean & fresh with hints of bright red	175ml 5.50	250ml 6.50	k Bottle
Deliciously fruity with notes of blackb ageing gives soft & supple tannins & a Rose Wine Il Caggio Pinot Grigio Blush DOC (Italy) Clean & fresh with hints of bright red refreshing palate.	175ml 5.50 fruit & a	250ml 6.50	k Bottle 17.50

175ml 250ml Bottle

Bottles

Kopperberg Assorted	5
Peroni	4.2
Budweiser	4.2
Corona	4.4
Desperado	4.4
Blue moon	4.8
VK Assorted	4
San Miguel 0'0	3.9
San Miguel (Gluten Free)	4

On the p balanced

Pelusas S

Blanc (Cl

Aromas hints of I

Andrew

A refresh fruit & de

II Caggio Prosecco (Italy)

finish.

Draw

San Migue Carlsberg Wainwrigh Somersby Guinness

cately refreshing dry white is le palate the flavours of fresh gree d well by aromas of stone fruit.	,		
Sauvignon			
hile) (VE)	5.50	6.95	18.
of grapefruit that lead to a cris lemon & lime.	p & dry	palate w	vith
Peace Chardonnay (Australia)			20.5
hing, rich white wine full of sub lelicate citrus.	tle flavo	urs of tr	opic

Clear straw yellow with greenish hues. It holds a bouquet of

£37.95 Delicate & discreet aromatics with a lively mousse & soft

att		
ght	Pint	Half
uel	4.5	2.5
g Pilsner	4.3	2.5
hts	4.5	2.5
y Blackberry	4.5	2.5
s (Surger Can)	4.9	



175ml 250ml Bottle

Il Caggio Pinot Grigio DOC (Italy) 5.00 6.50 17.50

This delicately refreshing dry white is lemor in . olour. مالد re

Arnegui Rioja white (Spain) (VE)

white flowers, tangerines, & other citrus fruits.

125ml

4.50

Sparkling Wine

Small & lively bubbles burst onto the tongue. A smooth mousse & subtle wild apples & pear.

Jacques Bardelot Brut Champagne (France)

mouthfeel. A well-balanced Champagne with a delightful

.50

.50

21.00

Bottle

24.95